9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
June 17, 2019

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge...........cccuene..n. Ed daSilva, Chairman
Budget Presentations for 2019-2020 ........................ Vickie DePratter/

Asst. Superintendents/Directors/Principals

e General Fund
e Federal Programs
e Food Service

Lunch
Continuation of Budget Presentations

Adjourn



