SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION June 17, 2019

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome/PledgeEd daSilva, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Budget Presentations for 2019-2020
	General FundFederal ProgramsFood Service
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Continuation of Budget Presentations
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn